
Benefit Advisory Committee Members 

 

 

Administration Committee  Telephone #: Email: 

Coleman, Gabrielle J HASA-Houston Association of School Administrators 713-797-7900 gcoleman@houstonisd.org 

Gutierrez, Steven AHSA-Houston Association of Hispanic School 
Administrators 

713-556-7100 Sgutier3@houstonisd.org 

Pollock, Lindsey AHSA- Houston Association of Hispanic School 
Administrators 

713-696-2930 lpollock@houstonisd.org 

Vaughn, Roslyn HAABSE-Houston Area Association of Black School 
Educators 

713-726-3600 rvaughn@houstonisd.org 

White, Mark HASA- Houston Association of School Administrators 713-556-7285 Mwhite4@houstonisd.org 

Reiner, Ray HASA- Houston Association of School Administrators  hasa@sbcglobal.net or 

rsreiner@hotmail.com  
 

Non-Instructional Comm.  Telephone # Email: 

Wretha Thomas Houston Education Support Personnel Union 713-205-6650 wthomas6315@aol.com   

 

Other Committee Members:  Telephone #: Email: 

Brad Bailey General Manager, Benefits  713-556-6667 bbailey@houstonisd.org 

Maria Cruz Aetna 713-556-6656 Cruzm/@aetna.com 

Donna Fernandez THCP 713-556-6663 Dfernan4@houstonisd.org 

Felecia May THCP 713-556-6659 Felecia.may@thcp.net 

Shannon Langrand Langrand & Co 713-637-4122 shannon@langrandco.com 

Robin Brink Mercer 713-276-8744 Robin.brink@mercer.com 

Kimberly Brunnet THCP 713-556-6660 kbrunnet@houstonisd.org 

Norma Urteaga Mercer  Norma.urteaga@mercer.com 

Nathalie Cascante HISD-Benefits 713-556-6664 Ncascant@houstonisd.org 

Ada Nupuri HISD-Benefits 713-556-6094 anapuri@houstonisd.org 

Tenia Osayande HISD-Benefits 713-556-6661 tosayand@houstonisd.org 

 

Instructional Committee:  Telephone #: Email: 

Dewey, Andrew HFT 713-557-5536 ADEWEY@houstonisd.org  

Antley, Steve CHT 713-702-9982 SANTLEY@CHT.org 

Robinson, Charles CHT 713-818-0378 director@CHT.org   

Fallon, Gayle HFT  Gayle.fallon@tt-hft.org 

Pasternak, Joanna HFT 713-623-8891 Joanna.Pasternak@tft-hft.org 
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